
SONESTA P3

Specialized in Urology 
and Gynecology



• Three motors offer height, seat and back adjustments
• One touch pelvic locking device
• Precise positioning and infinite adjustments

40 cm (16”) to 105 cm (41”)
• Easily accessible, and easy for the

elderly and disabled to enter and exit
• Lightweight and easy to move
• Supports up to 465 lbs. (210 kg) weight capacity

Features & benefits of the Sonesta P3

SONESTA P3
The Sonesta P3 chair is a three motor examination 
chair that allows for seat, back and lift adjustments. 
The chair combines sophistication with modern 
technology, providing more comfort and efficiency 
during procedures. The Sonesta P3 is the ultimate 
patient positioning chair with infinite positionings 
ideal for a variety of urology and gynecology 
procedures. 

Length without extension cushion: 

Length with extension cushion:

Width (total):

Height with seat cushion (min.): 

Height with seat cushion (max.): 

Patient weight (max): 

Wheel diameter (2 lockable + 2 directional):

Net weight:

134 cm

182 cm

69 cm

40 cm

105 cm

210 kg

10 cm

83 kg

53”

72”

27”

16”

41”

465 lbs

4”

183 lbs

Power consumption: 
Max 3,58A (120V), 1,87A (230V) & 3,9A (100V)
Input voltage: 120 ~ 430VA 50/60 Hz 230V ~ 430VA 50/60 Hz
Output voltage: 24VDC

Specifications, Sonesta P3

Electric specifications

• New electronics with strong motors that
run quietly with fast performance

• Wireless and water proof foot control
• Three preset and adjustable positionings
• Electronic trendelenburg
• Automatic pelvic locking device
• 360° rotatable arm rests
• New mattress color

NEWS



• Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
• Anorectal Manometry

Procedures commonly performed in the Sonesta P3

• Pelvic Exam
• Ultrasound

• Vasectomy
• Colposcopy

• Biopsy
• Colonoscopy

Leg Rest Covers (disposible)

Puzzle Piece Extension Cushion

Seat Cushion with cutout, 80 mm

Seat Cushion with cutout, 220 mm

Drainage Receptacle

Funnel & Cysto Pan Kit

IV Pole

Backup Battery 

Seat cushion with 170mm cutout

Three Motor Hand Control

Leg Rests (pair)

Fold Up Foot Rests (pair)

Three Motor Foot Control

Leg Rest Holder (single)

Funnel Kit

Seat Cushion without cutout

Neck Pillow

722503

527-120569

527-120567

527-120566

524-6325-1

524-6325-10

524-6316

527-120577

527-120565

527-120573

525-6336

527-120564

527-120576

    525-6338

524-6325-5

527-120568 

527-120571

SONESTA P3

Included accessories

Optional accessories

Urodynamics Cystoscopy UrologyGynecologic Procedures
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