

SONESTA

Specialized in Urology
and Gynecology

SONESTA P3



SONESTA P3

The Sonesta P3 chair is a three motor examination chair that allows for seat, back and lift adjustments. The chair combines sophistication with modern technology, providing more comfort and efficiency during procedures. The Sonesta P3 is the ultimate patient positioning chair with infinite positionings ideal for a variety of urology and gynecology procedures.

Features & benefits of the Sonesta P3

- Three motors offer height, seat and back adjustments
- One touch pelvic locking device
- Precise positioning and infinite adjustments
40 cm (16") to 105 cm (41")
- Easily accessible, and easy for the elderly and disabled to enter and exit
- Lightweight and easy to move
- Supports up to 465 lbs. (210 kg) weight capacity



Specifications, Sonesta P3

Length without extension cushion:	134 cm	53"
Length with extension cushion:	182 cm	72"
Width (total):	69 cm	27"
Height with seat cushion (min.):	40 cm	16"
Height with seat cushion (max.):	105 cm	41"
Patient weight (max):	210 kg	465 lbs
Wheel diameter (2 lockable + 2 directional):	10 cm	4"
Net weight:	83 kg	183 lbs

Electric specifications



Power consumption:
Max 3,58A (120V), 1,87A (230V) & 3,9A (100V)
Input voltage: 120 ~ 430VA 50/60 Hz 230V ~ 430VA 50/60 Hz
Output voltage: 24VDC

NEWS

- ✓ New electronics with strong motors that run quietly with fast performance
- ✓ Wireless and water proof foot control
- ✓ Three preset and adjustable positionings
- ✓ Electronic trendelenburg
- ✓ Automatic pelvic locking device
- ✓ 360° rotatable arm rests
- ✓ New mattress color



Procedures commonly performed in the Sonesta P3

[Urodynamics](#)

[Cystoscopy](#)

[Gynecologic Procedures](#)

[Urology](#)

- Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
- Anorectal Manometry

- Pelvic Exam
- Ultrasound

- Vasectomy
- Colposcopy

- Biopsy
- Colonoscopy

SONESTA P3

Included accessories

Seat cushion with 170mm cutout	527-120565
Three Motor Hand Control	527-120573

Optional accessories

Leg Rests (pair)	525-6336
Fold Up Foot Rests (pair)	527-120564
Three Motor Foot Control	527-120576
Leg Rest Holder (single)	525-6338
Funnel Kit	524-6325-5
Seat Cushion without cutout	527-120568
Neck Pillow	527-120571
Leg Rest Covers (disposable)	722503
Puzzle Piece Extension Cushion	527-120569
Seat Cushion with cutout, 80 mm	527-120567
Seat Cushion with cutout, 220 mm	527-120566
Drainage Receptacle	524-6325-1
Funnel & Cysto Pan Kit	524-6325-10
IV Pole	524-6316
Backup Battery	527-120577



Sonesta Medical AB

Industrivägen 7, 171 48 Solna, Sweden

Tel: +46 8 502 572 80 • info@sonestamedical.se • www.sonestamedical.se

Sonesta Medical Inc.

2 Debush Avenue Unit C3, Middleton, MA 010949, USA

Tel: +1 630-519-3450 • infous@sonestamedical.se • www.sonestamedical.se